This grant of privilege in the public way shall be subject to the provisions of 
Section 10-28-015 and all other required provisions of the Municipal Code of 
Chicago. 

The grantee shall pay to the City of Chicago as compensation for the privilege 
#1094310 herein granted the sum of three hundred seventy-five ($375.00) per 
annum in advance" 

and inserting in their place the words 

"Said Flag Pole(s) at w. Irving park measure(s): 
Two (2) at seven (7) feet in length, and one (1) foot in width for a total of 
fourteen (14) square feet. 

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the